
EMX 65 85 Women Semifinal Women - Qualifying Race

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

 Po. 1 - # 401 VAN DRUNEN L.20:12.772
Tempo gara

1 1:51.691 + 02.685 15:46:10.215

2 1:50.030 + 01.024 15:48:00.245

3 1:49.006 --------- 15:49:49.251

4 1:49.036 + 00.030 15:51:38.287

5 1:49.701 + 00.695 15:53:27.988

6 1:49.035 + 00.029 15:55:17.023

7 1:49.110 + 00.104 15:57:06.133

8 1:49.153 + 00.147 15:58:55.286

9 1:50.385 + 01.379 16:00:45.671

10 1:50.730 + 01.724 16:02:36.401

11 1:50.116 + 01.110 16:04:26.517

 Po. 2 - # 612 SELEBO M. + 36.616
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.759 + 03.745 15:46:14.142

2 1:53.467 + 01.453 15:48:07.609

3 1:52.845 + 00.831 15:50:00.454

4 1:52.334 + 00.320 15:51:52.788

5 1:53.064 + 01.050 15:53:45.852

6 1:52.257 + 00.243 15:55:38.109

7 1:52.683 + 00.669 15:57:30.792

8 1:53.659 + 01.645 15:59:24.451

9 1:53.185 + 01.171 16:01:17.636

10 1:52.014 --------- 16:03:09.650

11 1:53.483 + 01.469 16:05:03.133

 Po. 3 - # 775 MASSURY A. + 39.453
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.380 + 06.117 15:46:17.067

2 1:53.219 + 00.956 15:48:10.286

3 1:53.935 + 01.672 15:50:04.221

4 1:53.251 + 00.988 15:51:57.472

5 1:52.503 + 00.240 15:53:49.975

6 1:52.499 + 00.236 15:55:42.474

7 1:52.466 + 00.203 15:57:34.940

8 1:53.376 + 01.113 15:59:28.316

9 1:52.515 + 00.252 16:01:20.831

10 1:52.876 + 00.613 16:03:13.707

11 1:52.263 --------- 16:05:05.970

 Po. 4 - # 111 BORCHERS A. + 56.487
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.463 + 02.655 15:46:15.145

2 1:54.465 + 00.657 15:48:09.610

3 1:54.170 + 00.362 15:50:03.780

4 1:54.842 + 01.034 15:51:58.622

5 1:56.502 + 02.694 15:53:55.124

6 1:54.736 + 00.928 15:55:49.860

7 1:54.645 + 00.837 15:57:44.505

8 1:53.808 --------- 15:59:38.313

9 1:54.942 + 01.134 16:01:33.255

10 1:54.640 + 00.832 16:03:27.895

11 1:55.109 + 01.301 16:05:23.004

 Po. 5 - # 699 KAPSAMER E. + 1:07.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.105 + 09.468 15:46:22.537

2 1:56.117 + 02.480 15:48:18.654

3 1:53.637 --------- 15:50:12.291

4 1:54.199 + 00.562 15:52:06.490

5 1:55.391 + 01.754 15:54:01.881

6 1:55.764 + 02.127 15:55:57.645

7 1:54.039 + 00.402 15:57:51.684

8 1:54.466 + 00.829 15:59:46.150

9 1:54.602 + 00.965 16:01:40.752

10 1:55.534 + 01.897 16:03:36.286

11 1:57.354 + 03.717 16:05:33.640

 Po. 6 - # 974 LEHMANN J. + 1:14.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.989 + 10.710 15:46:24.994

2 1:57.059 + 02.780 15:48:22.053

3 1:56.776 + 02.497 15:50:18.829

4 1:55.451 + 01.172 15:52:14.280

5 1:55.183 + 00.904 15:54:09.463

6 1:54.918 + 00.639 15:56:04.381

7 1:54.279 --------- 15:57:58.660

8 1:56.632 + 02.353 15:59:55.292

9 1:55.012 + 00.733 16:01:50.304

10 1:54.754 + 00.475 16:03:45.058

11 1:56.028 + 01.749 16:05:41.086

 Po. 7 - # 310 BAKER L. + 1:22.707
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.986 + 02.707 15:46:16.760

2 1:55.279 --------- 15:48:12.039

3 1:55.575 + 00.296 15:50:07.614

4 1:56.076 + 00.797 15:52:03.690

5 1:56.910 + 01.631 15:54:00.600

6 1:58.597 + 03.318 15:55:59.197

7 1:57.122 + 01.843 15:57:56.319

8 1:57.775 + 02.496 15:59:54.094

9 1:59.268 + 03.989 16:01:53.362

10 1:58.166 + 02.887 16:03:51.528

11 1:57.696 + 02.417 16:05:49.224

 Po. 8 - # 644 RAUNKJAER L. + 1:23.172
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.640 + 04.655 15:46:18.338

2 1:56.592 + 01.607 15:48:14.930

3 1:54.985 --------- 15:50:09.915

4 1:55.484 + 00.499 15:52:05.399

5 1:55.927 + 00.942 15:54:01.326

6 1:58.581 + 03.596 15:55:59.907

7 1:57.430 + 02.445 15:57:57.337

8 1:57.246 + 02.261 15:59:54.583

9 2:00.193 + 05.208 16:01:54.776

10 1:58.070 + 03.085 16:03:52.846

11 1:56.843 + 01.858 16:05:49.689

 Po. 9 - # 114 FRANCHI G. + 1:26.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.748 + 06.369 15:46:21.660

2 1:57.867 + 01.488 15:48:19.527

3 1:57.334 + 00.955 15:50:16.861

4 1:56.379 --------- 15:52:13.240

5 1:57.669 + 01.290 15:54:10.909

6 1:57.674 + 01.295 15:56:08.583

7 1:56.615 + 00.236 15:58:05.198

8 1:57.212 + 00.833 16:00:02.410

9 1:56.491 + 00.112 16:01:58.901

10 1:56.628 + 00.249 16:03:55.529

11 1:57.768 + 01.389 16:05:53.297

 Po. 10 - # 94 BUSATTO P. + 1:30.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.221 + 08.330 15:46:23.950

2 1:57.661 + 01.770 15:48:21.611

3 1:57.936 + 02.045 15:50:19.547

4 1:58.495 + 02.604 15:52:18.042

5 1:57.769 + 01.878 15:54:15.811

6 1:57.543 + 01.652 15:56:13.354

7 1:57.590 + 01.699 15:58:10.944

8 1:55.891 --------- 16:00:06.835

9 1:56.588 + 00.697 16:02:03.423

10 1:56.859 + 00.968 16:04:00.282

11 1:57.136 + 01.245 16:05:57.418

 Po. 11 - # 13 PAVONI C. + 1:32.029
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.454 + 10.093 15:46:25.493

2 1:58.443 + 02.082 15:48:23.936

3 1:58.028 + 01.667 15:50:21.964

4 1:57.395 + 01.034 15:52:19.359

5 1:57.707 + 01.346 15:54:17.066

6 1:57.620 + 01.259 15:56:14.686

7 1:57.039 + 00.678 15:58:11.725

8 1:57.140 + 00.779 16:00:08.865

9 1:56.900 + 00.539 16:02:05.765

10 1:56.420 + 00.059 16:04:02.185

11 1:56.361 --------- 16:05:58.546

 Po. 12 - # 587 BACKSTROM T.+ 1:32.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.765 + 16.083 15:46:29.521

2 1:59.599 + 04.917 15:48:29.120

3 1:56.991 + 02.309 15:50:26.111

4 1:56.813 + 02.131 15:52:22.924

5 1:57.662 + 02.980 15:54:20.586

6 1:58.997 + 04.315 15:56:19.583

7 1:57.611 + 02.929 15:58:17.194

8 1:55.396 + 00.714 16:00:12.590

9 1:54.682 --------- 16:02:07.272

10 1:55.806 + 01.124 16:04:03.078

11 1:56.350 + 01.668 16:05:59.428

Fastest lap: 1:49.006 
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 Po. 13 - # 78 ANDERSON LOF E.+ 1:36.249
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.262 + 09.686 15:46:24.397

2 2:00.650 + 05.074 15:48:25.047

3 1:57.962 + 02.386 15:50:23.009

4 1:58.244 + 02.668 15:52:21.253

5 1:58.330 + 02.754 15:54:19.583

6 1:57.027 + 01.451 15:56:16.610

7 1:57.534 + 01.958 15:58:14.144

8 1:56.556 + 00.980 16:00:10.700

9 1:55.576 --------- 16:02:06.276

10 1:57.363 + 01.787 16:04:03.639

11 1:59.127 + 03.551 16:06:02.766

 Po. 14 - # 80 POLATO C. + 1:43.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.690 + 06.427 15:46:22.916

2 1:59.499 + 02.236 15:48:22.415

3 1:58.552 + 01.289 15:50:20.967

4 1:59.476 + 02.213 15:52:20.443

5 1:59.226 + 01.963 15:54:19.669

6 1:58.990 + 01.727 15:56:18.659

7 1:58.031 + 00.768 15:58:16.690

8 1:57.842 + 00.579 16:00:14.532

9 1:58.882 + 01.619 16:02:13.414

10 1:57.263 --------- 16:04:10.677

11 1:59.746 + 02.483 16:06:10.423

 Po. 15 - # 4 GAL L. + 1:48.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.972 + 09.856 15:46:26.937

2 1:59.712 + 01.596 15:48:26.649

3 1:58.646 + 00.530 15:50:25.295

4 1:59.886 + 01.770 15:52:25.181

5 1:59.182 + 01.066 15:54:24.363

6 1:58.314 + 00.198 15:56:22.677

7 1:58.118 + 00.002 15:58:20.795

8 1:58.205 + 00.089 16:00:19.000

9 1:58.116 --------- 16:02:17.116

10 1:59.258 + 01.142 16:04:16.374

11 1:58.573 + 00.457 16:06:14.947

 Po. 16 - # 51 VAN DER BEEK J.+ 1:49.805
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.932 + 02.958 15:46:20.153

2 1:57.974 --------- 15:48:18.127

3 1:59.936 + 01.962 15:50:18.063

4 2:00.948 + 02.974 15:52:19.011

5 1:59.492 + 01.518 15:54:18.503

6 2:00.759 + 02.785 15:56:19.262

7 2:00.195 + 02.221 15:58:19.457

8 2:00.180 + 02.206 16:00:19.637

9 1:59.556 + 01.582 16:02:19.193

10 1:58.242 + 00.268 16:04:17.435

11 1:58.887 + 00.913 16:06:16.322

 Po. 17 - # 509 TONDERSEN O.+ 1:54.780
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.613 + 09.507 15:46:27.466

2 1:59.993 + 01.887 15:48:27.459

3 1:59.755 + 01.649 15:50:27.214

4 1:59.077 + 00.971 15:52:26.291

5 1:58.974 + 00.868 15:54:25.265

6 2:00.383 + 02.277 15:56:25.648

7 1:58.106 --------- 15:58:23.754

8 1:58.920 + 00.814 16:00:22.674

9 1:59.064 + 00.958 16:02:21.738

10 1:58.786 + 00.680 16:04:20.524

11 2:00.773 + 02.667 16:06:21.297

 Po. 18 - # 374 SCHOU S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.068 + 09.714 15:46:28.545

2 2:01.597 + 02.243 15:48:30.142

3 2:00.214 + 00.860 15:50:30.356

4 1:59.836 + 00.482 15:52:30.192

5 2:00.297 + 00.943 15:54:30.489

6 2:01.742 + 02.388 15:56:32.231

7 2:01.318 + 01.964 15:58:33.549

8 2:01.427 + 02.073 16:00:34.976

9 2:01.950 + 02.596 16:02:36.926

10 1:59.354 --------- 16:04:36.280

 Po. 19 - # 841 FRANSSON N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.130 + 07.969 15:46:27.952

2 2:00.863 + 00.702 15:48:28.815

3 2:00.636 + 00.475 15:50:29.451

4 2:00.161 --------- 15:52:29.612

5 2:00.493 + 00.332 15:54:30.105

6 2:01.830 + 01.669 15:56:31.935

7 2:01.095 + 00.934 15:58:33.030

8 2:00.905 + 00.744 16:00:33.935

9 2:01.626 + 01.465 16:02:35.561

10 2:01.502 + 01.341 16:04:37.063

 Po. 20 - # 79 KUPCZYK W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.788 + 09.663 15:46:31.278

2 2:04.281 + 02.156 15:48:35.559

3 2:02.980 + 00.855 15:50:38.539

4 2:03.520 + 01.395 15:52:42.059

5 2:03.458 + 01.333 15:54:45.517

6 2:04.114 + 01.989 15:56:49.631

7 2:03.357 + 01.232 15:58:52.988

8 2:04.505 + 02.380 16:00:57.493

9 2:02.609 + 00.484 16:03:00.102

10 2:02.125 --------- 16:05:02.227

Fastest lap: 1:49.006 
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